
DRINKS MENU



Want to keep up with everything
we’re up to? Scan below to follow

us on Instagram



CONTENTS

2-for-£12 COCKTAILS
CLASSIC COCKTAILS
HOT DRINKS
SOFTS & SMOOTHIES
BEERS
WINES
BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07



8.00
EACH

COSMOPOLITAN
Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Wolfe Bros Orangecello,
Cranberry, Lime, Flamed Orange Peel 

2      £12
Drinks must be ordered at the same time and must be two of the same cocktail.
Classic cocktails not included.

SLOE GIN FIZZ
Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin, Sloe Gin, Apple, Lemon,
Sparkling Wine

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Blend of Rums, Strawberry Puree, Lime, Pineapple

PINA COLADA
Blend of Rums, Coconut, Pineapple, Lime

JUNE BUG
White Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Midori, Banana Liqueur,
Pineapple, Lime  

PINK LADY
Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin, Apple Liqueur, Lemon, Grenadine,
Foamer

SINGAPORE SLING
Wolfe Bros Orange and Bergamot Gin, Cherry Heering,
Benedictine, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine, Soda, Bitters

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin,
Tequila, Triple Sec, White Rum, Lemon, Cola

COCKTAILS

01

                                A collection of some of the most iconic
cocktails from the disco era. Disco came with flared trouser,

Saturday Night Fever, little umbrellas, and a collection of bright
and fun drinks.



02

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ 8.50
Aperol Apertitif, Prosecco, Soda, Orange Slice

BRAMBLE 8.00
Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Lemon,
Sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI 9.00
Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Thomas Green Coffee
Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar

TOMMY’S MARGARITA 8.00
Tequila Blanco, Lime, Agave Syrup

MOJITO 8.00
White Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda

OLD FASHIONED 10.00
Bourbon, Demerara Syrup, Bitters, Orange Peel

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.00
Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Vanilla
Syrup, Lemon, Pineapple, Shot of Prosecco 

SOUR 8.00
Choice of spirit shaken with lemon, sugar, bitters, foamer 
Choose from: Blended Whiskey, Bourbon or Amaretto 

SHOTS
Coffee Liqueur, Baileys, Triple Sec
Sambuca, Baileys, Cherry
Coffee Liqueur, Baileys
Shot of Bourbon, Pickle Juice Chase

B-52
Slippery Nipple
Baby Guinness

Pickleback

£4.50 each or 3        £10



YORKSHIRE BREAKFAST TEA
SPECIALITY LOOSE LEAF TEAS
     Earl Grey
     Peppermint
     Green Tea with Jasmine
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
AMERICANO 
FLAT WHITE 
CORTADO 
LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO 
MOCHA 
HOT CHOCOLATE
add cream and marshmallows for £1
CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE 
ICED LATTE 
with choice of syrup: sugar syrup, vanilla syrup or
caramel syrup (vegan milk option included)
DAIRY FREE MILKS +0.50
oat milk or soya milk
SYRUPS +0.75
vanilla, caramel or hazelnut 

3.10
3.60

3.30
3.75
3.80
3.80
4.00
4.00
4.60
4.00

4.00
4.60
4.95

HOT DRINKS 

LIQUEUR COFFEES
Black coffee fortified with liqueurs and topped with whipped cream!

IRISH COFFEE 
Using Jameson’s Irish whiskey and demerara sugar

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE 
Hot chocolate mixed with Baileys Irish liqueur, topped with squirty cream,
served with marshmallows

7.50

7.50

03



6.80
EACH

2.50
2.50

HARROGATE SPARKLING WATER (330ML)
HARROGATE STILL WATER (330ML)

3.80

2.80

FRANKLIN AND SONS SPARKLING SOFTS (275ML)
Brewed Ginger Beer 
Pressed Raspberry Lemonade 
Rhubarb Lemonade

FRANKLIN AND SONS MIXERS 
Indian Tonic 
Light Tonic 
Ginger Ale

SMOOTHIES
VITALITY
Pineapple, Mango, Banana, Papaya, Ginger, Flax Seed,
Goji Berries, Baobab, Sunflower Seed, Pumpkin Seed

ENERGY
Banana, Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries,
Blackcurrant, Spinach, Maca, Chia Seed, Cacao, Guarana 

SOFT DRINKS 
JUICES
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE 16oz 3.90

3.60
Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Cranberry

04



05

BEERS
ON TAP

RESIDENCE LAGER 

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER

CAMDEN EAZY IPA

KIRKSTALL VIRTUOUS IPA

4.0% abv

4.6% abv

5.0% abv 

4.5% abv

2.75

3.10

3.20

3.10 

5.50

6.20

6.40

6.20

HALF PINT

CORONA 

CORONA CERO ALCOHOL FREE 

KOPPERBERG NAKED APPLE

KOPPERBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME

4.5% abv

0.0% abv

4.5% abv

4.0% abv

4.80

4.00

6.00

6.50

FROM THE FRIDGE

Ask your server about what we have on
our guest line!



06

WINE
WHITE 175ml 250ml BOTTLE

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
Rich fruity aroma, smooth fruity taste 

5.80 7.80 21.95

CARLOS SERRES WHITE RIOJA, SPAIN
Fresh and fruity with long lasting finish

7.50 9.80 27.95

AKARANA SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND
Intense tropical fruit aromas, light on the palate

8.00 10.00 29.95

LAGO VINHO VERDE, PORTUGAL
Light effervescence with citrus and floral nuances

25.95

ENTERFLORES ALBARINO, SPAIN
Elegant and rich with a fresh and intense finish

34.95

ROSÉ
MORADOR ROSADO GARNACHA, SPAIN
Ripe raspberry and strawberry fruits, soft and easy drinking

6.00 8.00 22.95

LA FERME JULLEN ROSÉ, FRANCE
Pale pink, dry but fruity with well balanced finish

7.30 9.50 26.95

MARIUS PEYOL PROVENCE, FRANCE
Delicate pale pink, with fruit, spice and blossom notes

8.30 10.80 31.95

RED
VINA ELENA TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN
Dark cherry red in colour with aromas of red berries and a soft fruit
character on the palate

5.80 7.80 21.95

PETRARINUSA ORGANIC NERO D’AVOLA, ITALY
Elegant, soft tannins with intense Mediterranean scents

6.30 8.50 25.95

LA GRUPA MALBEC, ARGENTINA
Ripe red fruit nose, sweet spice, well structured with hints of cherry
and plum

8.00 10.00 29.95

BARON D’ARIGNAC CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FRANCE
Medium bodied classic French red, offering bramble fruit and plum

27.95

VIÑA CERRADA CRIANZA D.O.CA RIOJA, SPAIN
Striking plum and various red berries, classic vanilla with a touch of
pepper

30.95

SPARKLING 125ml BOTTLE

PRIMI SOLI PROSECCO, ITALY 
Soft citrus aromas with a hint of stone fruits on the palate 

5.80 26.95

PORTACELI CAVA BRUT, SPAIN
Fresh, fruity and creamy. Light with fine texture

28.95

LANGLOIS CRÉMANT DE LOIRE BLANC BRUT, FRANCE 
Made in the traditional champagne method, expect good fruit
character with a soft mouthfeel 

35.95

VE

VE

VE

V

V

O



UPGRADE TO BOTTOMLESS DRINKS FOR 90 MINS WITH THE PURCHASE OF ANY MEAL OVER £10

MON-FRI
14.95

PER
PERSON

SAT-SUN
19.95

PER
PERSON

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

4.0%

HOUSE RED, WHITE, ROSE OR
PROSECCO

BY THE GLASS
(125ml)

ON DRAUGHT
RESIDENCE LAGER

COCKTAILS
RESIDENCE BLOODY MARY

MIMOSA
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
WOLFE BRO’S LIMONCELLO, APPLE, GRENADINE,

PROSECCO
CAMPARI COLLINS

WOLFE BRO’S ORANCELLO, CAMPARI, ORANGE,
TONIC

UPGRADE TO BOTTOMLESS SPIRIT MIXERS FOR AN ADDITIONAL £10
CHOOSE FROM WOLFE BRO’S LONDON DRY

GIN OR VODKA

07






