



DRINKS MENU







Want to keep up with everything we're up to? Scan below to follow us on Instagram









2-for-£12 cocktails	01
CLASSIC COCKTAILS	02
HOT DRINKS	03
SOFTS & SMOOTHIES	
BEERS	05
WINES	06
BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH	07





COCKTAILS

A collection of some of the most iconic cocktails from the disco era. Disco came with flared trouser, Saturday Night Fever, little umbrellas, and a collection of bright and fun drinks.



2 FOR £12

Drinks must be ordered at the same time and must be two of the same cocktail. Classic cocktails not included.



Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin, Sloe Gin, Apple, Lemon, Sparkling Wine



FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Blend of Rums, Strawberry Puree, Lime, Pineapple

■ PINA COLADA

Blend of Rums, Coconut, Pineapple, Lime

JUNE BUG

White Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Midori, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime

PINK LADY

Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin, Apple Liqueur, Lemon, Grenadine, Foamer

SINGAPORE SLING

Wolfe Bros Orange and Bergamot Gin, Cherry Heering, Benedictine, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine, Soda, Bitters

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, White Rum, Lemon, Cola

COSMOPOLITAN

Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Wolfe Bros Orangecello, Cranberry, Lime, Flamed Orange Peel



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

- APEROL SPRITZ 8.50

BRAMBLE 8.00

Wolfe Bros London Dry Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Lemon, Sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI 9.00

- Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Thomas Green Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar
- TOMMY'S MARGARITA 8.00
 Tequila Blanco, Lime, Agave Syrup
- MOJITO 8.00
 White Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda
- OLD FASHIONED 10.00

 Bourbon, Demerara Syrup, Bitters, Orange Peel

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.00

Wolfe Bros Bonomi Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon, Pineapple, Shot of Prosecco

SOUR 8.00

Choice of spirit shaken with lemon, sugar, bitters, foamer Choose from: Blended Whiskey, Bourbon or Amaretto

SHOTS

£4.50 each or 3 FOR £10

B-52 Coffee Liqueur, Baileys, Triple Sec Slippery Nipple Sambuca, Baileys, Cherry Baby Guinness Coffee Liqueur, Baileys Pickleback Shot of Bourbon, Pickle Juice Chase









YORKSHIRE BREAKFAST TEA	3.10
SPECIALITY LOOSE LEAF TEAS	3.60
Earl Grey	
Peppermint	
Green Tea with Jasmine	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.30
AMERICANO	3.75
FLAT WHITE	3.80
CORTADO	3.80
LATTE	4.00
CAPPUCCINO	4.00
MOCHA	4.60
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.00
add cream and marshmallows for £1	
CHAI LATTE	4.00
DIRTY CHAI LATTE	4.60

with choice of syrup: sugar syrup, vanilla syrup or caramel syrup (vegan milk option included)

DAIRY FREE MILKS +0.50

oat milk or soya milk

SYRUPS +0.75

ICED LATTE

vanilla, caramel or hazelnut

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Black coffee fortified with liqueurs and topped with whipped cream!

IRISH COFFEE 7.50

Using Jameson's Irish whiskey and demerara sugar

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate mixed with Baileys Irish liqueur, topped with squirty cream, served with marshmallows



4.95

7.50



SOFT DRINKS



- Orange
- Pineapple
- Apple
- Cranberry



FRANKLIN AND SONS SPARKLING SOFTS (275ML)

- Brewed Ginger Beer
- Pressed Raspberry Lemonade
- Rhubarb Lemonade

FRANKLIN AND SONS MIXERS

- Indian Tonic
- Light Tonic
- Ginger Ale

HARROGATE SPARKLING WATER (330ML)	2.50
HARROGATE STILL WATER (330ML)	2.50



VITALITY

Pineapple, Mango, Banana, Papaya, Ginger, Flax Seed, Goji Berries, Baobab, Sunflower Seed, Pumpkin Seed

ENERGY

Banana, Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries, Blackcurrant, Spinach, Maca, Chia Seed, Cacao, Guarana

3.90

3.60



2.80







BEERS ON TAP



		HALF	PINT
RESIDENCE LAGER	4.0% abv	2.75	5.50
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER	4.6% abv	3.10	6.20
CAMDEN EAZY IPA	5.0% abv	3.20	6.40
KIRKSTALL VIRTUOUS IPA	4.5% abv	3.10	6.20

Ask your server about what we have on our guest line!

FROM THE FRIDGE

CORONA	4.5% abv	4.80
CORONA CERO ALCOHOL FREE	0.0% abv	4.00
KOPPERBERG NAKED APPLE	4.5% abv	6.00
KOPPERBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME	4.0% abv	6.50



WINE

**			
<u>WHITE</u>	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	5.80	7.80	21.95
Rich fruity aroma, smooth fruity taste			
CARLOS SERRES WHITE RIOJA, SPAIN 🐵	7.50	9.80	27.95
Fresh and fruity with long lasting finish			
AKARANA SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	8.00	10.00	29.95
Intense tropical fruit aromas, light on the palate			05.05
Light effervescence with citrus and floral nuances			25.95
ENTERFLORES ALBARINO, SPAIN			34.95
Elegant and rich with a fresh and intense finish			ა4. შა
ROSÉ			
MORADOR ROSADO GARNACHA, SPAIN @	6.00	8.00	22.95
Ripe raspberry and strawberry fruits, soft and easy drinking	0.00	0.00	22.00
LA FERME JULLEN ROSÉ, FRANCE	7.30	9.50	26.95
Pale pink, dry but fruity with well balanced finish			
MARIUS PEYOL PROVENCE, FRANCE	8.30	10.80	31.95
Delicate pale pink, with fruit, spice and blossom notes			
RED			
VINA ELENA TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN	5.80	7.80	21.95
Dark cherry red in colour with aromas of red berries and a soft fruit			
character on the palate	0.00	0.50	05.05
PETRARINUSA ORGANIC NERO D'AVOLA, ITALY @ O	6.30	8.50	25.95
Elegant, soft tannins with intense Mediterranean scents	0.00	10.00	00.05
LA GRUPA MALBEC, ARGENTINA Ripe red fruit nose, sweet spice, well structured with hints of cherry	8.00	10.00	29.95
and plum			
BARON D'ARIGNAC CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FRANCE			27.95
Medium bodied classic French red, offering bramble fruit and plum			
VIÑA CERRADA CRIANZA D.O.CA RIOJA, SPAIN 💿			30.95
Striking plum and various red berries, classic vanilla with a touch of			
pepper			
SPARKLING		125ml	BOTTLE
O			
PRIMI SOLI PROSECCO, ITALY		5.80	26.95
Soft citrus aromas with a hint of stone fruits on the palate			00.05
PORTACELI CAVA BRUT, SPAIN Fresh, fruity and creamy. Light with fine texture			28.95
LANGLOIS CRÉMANT DE LOIRE BLANC BRUT, FRANCE			35.95
Made in the traditional champagne method, expect good fruit			งง.ชง
character with a soft mouthfeel			



BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

UPGRADE TO BOTTOMLESS DRINKS FOR 90 MINS WITH THE PURCHASE OF ANY MEAL OVER ${\mathfrak L}10^{\circ}$

MON-FRI



SAT-SUN



BY THE GLASS

(125ml)

HOUSE RED, WHITE, ROSE OR PROSECCO

ON DRAUGHT

RESIDENCE LAGER 4.0%

COCKTAILS

RESIDENCE BLOODY MARY

MIMOSA

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

WOLFE BRO'S LIMONCELLO, APPLE, GRENADINE, PROSECCO

CAMPARI COLLINS

WOLFE BRO'S ORANCELLO, CAMPARI, ORANGE, TONIC

UPGRADE TO BOTTOMLESS SPIRIT MIXERS FOR AN ADDITIONAL £10

CHOOSE FROM WOLFE BRO'S LONDON DRY
GIN OR VODKA





